FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-	-Oregon Trust Deed Series	
MTC #24948-DN	DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR BENEFIC	VAIGHT 1990 STEVENB.NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR \$7204
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the und that certain trust deed dated January	dersigned who is the benef	iciary or beneficiary's successor in interest under and delivered by
Alan C. Lee, a single to Mountain Title Company of Klan	man nath County	, grantor, , trustee, in which
Gleta Wampler		trustee, in which
on reoruary 19, 1991, in boo ment/microfilm/reception No.	k/reel/volume No. m9/	is the beneficiary, recorded on page <u>30/3</u> or as fee/file/instru-
ment/microfilm/reception No	y in said county described	as follows:
Lot 32, Block 1, TRACT 1029, SPRA thereof on file in the office of	GUE RIVER PINES, acc the County Clerk of	cording to the official plat Klamath County, Oregon.
	•	
*** \$9,000.00, which represents 39	98	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over	to Kerry S. Penn/dh	a/Eli Property Company
therein described or referred to, with the inte under said trust deed.	erest thereon, and all right	s and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue
The undersigned hereby covenants to	and mitte and the second	
has the right to sell, transfer and assign the	and is the owner at	in holder of the beneficial interest therein and
now unpaid on the obligations secured by said	d truct dead it.	In the beneficial interest therein and r obligation secured thereby, and that there is the secured thereby, and that there is the secure of the secure of
thereon from	19 <u>91.</u>	With interest
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig	ever the context hereof so gned has hereunto execute	requires the singular includes the plural. d this document; if the undersigned is a corpo-
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and order of its board of directors.	l its seal affixed by an offic	er or other person duly authorized to do so by
set of an enteriors.		
DATED: January 30, 19.91	itste.	tion stu
	Gleta Wamp	bler
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath) ss.		
hus instrument was acknowledged before me onJanuary30		
This instrument	was acknowledged before	e me on, 19,
as		
1 at the f		
DANA M. NIELSEN		
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	1	Notary Public for Oregon
My Commission Expires $(/30/01)$	My commissio	on expires
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
BY BENEFICIARY		County of Klamath SS.
<u>Gleta Wampler</u> P. O. Box 134		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 19th day
Chiloquin, OR 97624 Assignor		of
to	DON'T USE THIS	at .4:05o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
Kerry S. Penn/dba/Eli Property Co. 18840 Ventura Blvd., Suite 215	SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING ' LABEL IN COUNTIES	page3015 or as fee/file/instru-
Tarzana, CA 91356 Assignee	WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No26040, Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Mountain Title Company		Witness my hand and seal of
222 S. Sixth St.		County affixed.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
		By Audere Mullindere Deputy
	Fee \$8.00	

A second of the second second second second second